

पनवेल महानगरपालिका जाहीर ई-निविदा सूचना

3 निविदा सूचना क्र. पमपा/बांधकाम/२५२१/प्र.क्र. १८/२७६३/२०२२

दिनांक: २०/१०/२०२१

अ.क्र. निविदाक्र. कामाचे नाव पनवेल महानगरपालिका शहरातील तलाव" एल.ई.डी. प्रकाश योजना व रोषणाई

(Illumination) करून सौंदर्यिकरण करणेबाबत. या कामाच्या ई-निविदेच्या शुध्दीपत्रकाबाबतची माहिती शासनाच्या 'http://maha rs.gov.in'या संकेतस्थळावर दि. २१/१०/२०२२ रोजी प्रसिद्ध करण्यात येईल. संबंधित निविदाधारकांनी याची नोंद घ्यावी.

सही/-अतिरिक्त आयुक्त-I पनवेल महानगरपालिका

#### OSBI

TRANSFER OF STRESSED LOAN EXPOSURES TO THE ELIGIBLE PARTICIPANTS

THE CHARTITET ARREW INSTEAD BRINKEY FISH THROUGH E-AUTOFION LIGHT ARREW INSTEAD STATE ARREW INSTEAD ARREW INSTEA

Issued by Deputy General Manager (ARC)

# Form No. 3 [See Regulation 15 (1)[a]] / 16(3) DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT) 1st Floor, MTNL Telephone Exchange Building, Sector-30 A, Vashi, Navy Mumbai - 10073 Case No. 20/1/22/2021 ons under sub-section (1) of section 19 of the Act, read with sub-rule (2A) of rule 5 of the Debt Recovery Tribunal (Procedure) Rules, 1993. Ext. No. 6

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK VS M/S. SUDARSHAN EXPORTS

To,
(1) MIS. SUDARSHAN EXPORTS
DIVISIO-Rajiv Chandra
A-49 Kohnoor Industrial Complex (opp Hindalco Industrias ) Plot No J-7,8,9 Mide Taloje
Raigarh Maharashtra Raigarh Maharashtra Also At 810 Hexblox Building 6 Plot No 269 Sector 10 Kharghar Navi Mumb

Also At 810 Hexicox Sulaining 6 Hot No 269 Sector 10 Knarghar Nav Murroan Maharashtra-41021 Floor Laxwii Estate Waman Apartment Kasheli Bandar Road Opp 1 Also Africal No 201 2nd Floor Laxwii Estate Waman Apartment Kasheli Bandar Road Opp 100 Plaza Bhiswali Wadar Road Willage Kasheli Bhiswandi Thane Maharashtra 42(302 Also At A 63 Building No 1 Vijay Vilas Building Ghodbunder Road Thane Maharashtra

400615 (QDATTATEANA S GOWARI
Shop No 10 Ground Floor Panchavali Building Complex Plot No 64 Kmaothe Raign
Melharashta 410029 Shop No 10 Ground Floor Panchavali Building Complex Plot No 64 Kmaothe Raign
Melharashta 410029 Shop Haruman Mandir Near Kallamboli Node Sec 14 Kamothe Raign

Maharashtra - 410206 (3) MAMESH JAGDISH RATHOD K G N House(row House No 1) SN 141 Gold Survey No 2 Hissa No 23 02 Village Kopari Cl Village Chandnars Tarkuk Yassi, Palghar, Maharashtra - 410303 Also A F Iat No 002 Building No 14 Rumani Vihar Chril Bolin (Road Near Parag Medic Shivishan Complex Gibil Vihar West, Palghar, Maharashtra - 410303

Shivstian Complex Bollin Viral West, Palgran Maharasman-4 husus WHEREAS, OA.1227/2021 was ulfaced before Horbite Presiding Offician/Registrar on 08/10/2021. WHEREAS, Bit Horbite Tribunal is pleased to issue summonal notice on the said Application under section 19(4) of the Act, (OA) filed against you for recovery of debet of No. 32/19/2-214 (sp) hostion adapts with copies of occuments etc. ammend? In an inches: "A section of Act of the The Act, VIII of defendants are directed as undersor."

In accordance with sub-section (4) of section 19 of the Act, you, the derivations are directed as uniform.

(I) to show cause within thirty days of the service of summons as to why relief prayed for (I) to derive particulars of properties or assess the time properties and assets specified by the applicant under serial number 3A of the original application; (I) of derivine particulars of properties of designed and properties decided under serial number 3A of the original application, peeding (I) (II) or are restrained that the properties decided under serial number 3A of the original application, peeding (II) or a serial number 3A of the original application, peeding (II) or a serial number 3A of the original application, peeding (II) vi) and all not tamber by way of sale, leaves or otherwise, sception the original application (II) or a serial number 3A of the original application (III) or a serial number 3A of the original application (III) or a serial number 3A of the original application (III) or a serial number 3A of the original application (III) or a serial number 3A of the original application or an original application or an original application (III) or a serial number 3A of the original application or an original application (III) or a serial number 3A of the original application or an original and decided original problems (SANAAI JAISWAL).



(SANJAI JAISWAL REGISTRAR DRT - III, Mumbai

PIRAMAL CAPITAL & HOUSING FINANCE LTD

#### EXTENSION OF TIME FORM G - INVITATION FOR EOI FOR NEPTUNE DEVELOPERS LIMITED OPERATING IN REAL ESTATE INDUSTRY AT AMBIVALI (DIST. KALYAN), PUNE, VIZAG, COCHIN, CHENNAI, NAGPI

RELEVANT PARTICULARS							
1.	Name of the corporate debtor along	Neptune Developers Limited					
	with PAN/CIN/LLP No.	CIN: U70102MH2004PLC147510					
2.	Address of the registered office	4th Floor, Eastern Business District, Near					
	-	Mangatram Petrol Pump, LBS Road,					
		Bhandup (W), Mumbai 400078					
	URL of website	No existing website					
4.	Details of place where majority of	2 residential projects comprising of multiple					
	fixed assets are located	multi-storey buildings in Ambivali, Kalyan;					
		About 90 acres plot of land in Pune					
5.	Installed capacity of main products/	NA .					
	services						
6.	Quantity and value of main products/	As per audited financial statements for FY20,					
	services sold in last financial year	revenue from operations = Rs. 18.84.24,138/-					
7.	Number of employees/ workmen	51 on-roll and 14 off-roll employees as on					
		insolvency commencement date 16/07/2021					
8.	Further details including last available	https://stresscredit.com/public-announcements/					
	financial statements (with schedules)	Estimated dates of upcoming events:					
	of two years, lists of creditors, relevant	Issue of IM. RFRP - 23/11/2022*					
	dates for subsequent events of the	Receipt of Resolution Plans - 23/12/2022*					
	process are available at:	Submission of resolution plan to AA- 03/02/2023*					
9.	Eligibility for resolution applicants	1. All applicants who are not disqualified under					
	under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is	section 29A of IBC: and					
	available at:	2. For PRAs that are Company / Body Corporate /					
		Joint Venture / Consortium / SPV: Minimum					
		consolidated net worth of INR 50 crores (Rupees					
		Fifty Crores Only) as per latest audited					
		consolidated financial statements (not earlier than					
		FY21).					
		For PRAs that are Financial Investors i.e., Foreign					
		Investment Institutions (FII) / Mutual Funds /					
		Private Equity / Venture Capital Funds / Domestic					
		or Foreign Investment Institutions / Non-Banking					
		Finance Companies (NBFC), Asset Reconstruction					
		Companies, Banks, and similar entities: Minimum					
		Asset Under Management ("AUM") of INR 250					
		crores in the immediately preceding completed					
		financial year (not earlier than PY21)					
10	Extended date for receipt of expression	08/11/2022*					
- 0.	of interest						
11	Revised date of issue of provisional list	18/11/2022*					
- 1.	of prospective resolution applicants	19 1 // 100000					
	(PRA)						
10	Revised date for submission of	23/11/2022*					
		EQT 1/EUEE					

neptune.cirp@gmail.com (Subject: EOI)

Sd/-Bijendra Kumar Jha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00712/2017-2018/11227 For Neptune Developers: Limited Date: 21/10/2022, Place: Mumbai

## मराढी मनाचा आवाज 🏴 नव 🛮 शक्ति 🥻

www.navshakti.co.in

(Formerly Known as Dewan Housing Finance CIN: L65910MH1984PLC032639 Capital & Housing Finance Cin: LOSSILVIVILLEGA CO red Office: Unit No. 601, 6th Floor, Piramal Amiti Building, Piramal Aga LBS Marg, Kurla (west), Mumbai 400070 – T +91 22 3802 4000 ranch Office: 1st Floor, Pushpa Heights, Bibwewadi, Pune 411027 ontact Person: 1. Amit Bairagi- 9881029966 2. Tanislaus Makasara- 9823952104 3. Vishal Ketele- 9584966653 <u>FAuction Sale Notice-Subsequent Sale</u>

white to the to be so that the great and the										
Loan Code / Branch / Borrower(s)/ Co- Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s)	Demand Notice Date and Amount	Property Address _final	Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (10% of RP)						
Loan Code No. 00008354, Nasik (Branch), Ramesan T V	Rs. 20,75,970/-, (Rs. Twenty	All The piece and Parcel of the Property having an extent:- Suman Apt F No7 4th Floor Bh Akshara Hts S No 315/2A/1 P	Rs. 18,45,000/- (Rs.	(Rs. Twenty Five lakh	Rs. 30,38,929/- (Rs. Thirty lakh Thirty Eight					
(Borrower), Girija Ramesh Vasu (Co Borrower 1)	Five Thousand Nine Hundred	No 6 Pathardi Pathardi- Phata Hotel Changla Chungala Nashik Nashik Maharashtra: 422010 Boundaries As:- North: Marein South: Marein Fast-	Eighteen lakh Forty Five	Thousand Only)	Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Nine Only)					

### DATE OF E-AUCTION:09-11-2022, FROM 11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M. (WITH UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES EACH), LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BID: 07-11-2022, BEFORE 4.00 P.M. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE AUCTION:

DATE OF E-AUCTION 2019. 1.2022. FROM 1.10 O. A.M. TO 2.00 P.M. WITH LNUMITED EXTENSION OF 5 MINUTES FACH).

LAST DATE OF SUMMISSION OF BIO. 2013-12022. REPORT 4.00 P.M.

TEMBS AND CONDITIONS OF THE AUCTION:

The sale while the subject to the bear described the section as described below:

1. The sace while the sold believe the section of section of the section of

proceedings.

All During e-auction, in case any bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the Auction, the closing time shautomatically set extended for another's minutes.

The sale is subject to that colorisation where PCHL in case if the borrower/guarantors pays the total Outstanding due to the CHL the closing time of the CHL the

the purchaser.

7. The Said Certificate shall be issued to the highest successful bidder and in the same name in which the Bidd is submitted.

18. The protectives so the Certificate shall be issued to the highest successful bidder and in the same name in which the Bidd is submitted.

18. The protectives of the Certificate shall be in the Authorised Officer or the CPIR's shall not be responsible to the protective shall be in the Certificate shall be in the Certificate shall be interested before shall be interested before shall be in the Certificate shall be interested before the purpose, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. not shall be interested before the purpose, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. not shall be interested before the purpose, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. not shall be interested before the purpose, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. not shall be interested before the purpose, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. not shall be interested before the purpose, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. not shall be interested before the purpose, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. not shall be interested before the purpose, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. not shall be interested before the purpose.

on thereod.

The case there is any discrepancy found in Publication of Vernacular Version or English Version then in such case English Version cases there is any discrepancy found in Publication of Vernacular Version or English Version then in such case English Version than a consideration of the bedders or act. Nother PCFIAT in Service Provider will be responsible for any failur/lapse (Power failure, Internet Malline etc.) on the version of the vendor in order to prevent such situation bidders are requested to make all the necessary arrangement/alternation as backup power supply extrequired on that they are able to prevent such situation and continue to participate in the aucti

SUCCESSIVILY

22. It shall be the responsibility of the successful bidder to remit the TDS @ 15% as applicable u/s 194 1.4 if the aggregate sums credited or paid for such consideration is 8, 50 Lakhs or more. TDS should be filled online by filling form 26QB. certificate to be issued in form 168. The purchaser has to produce the proof of having deposited the income tax in government account within 15 days of e-auction.

Sd/- Authorised Officer Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limite



Punjab national bank

SASTRA DIVISION, 3<sup>10</sup> FLOOR, EAST WING, PLOT NO. 4, SEC. 10, DWARKAN NEW DELHI (Email: horecovery@pnb.co.in / hosastrawilful@pnb.co.in)

Date OF THE REVIEW COMMITTEE FOR DECLARATION OIL DEFAULTERS, PURSUANT TO PROCEEDINGS CONDUCTI HEAD OFFICE ON 27.06.2022

MEAD OFFICE ON 27.06.2022

M/s. Fantastic Hospitality Services Pvt. Ltd. (Rs. 2.23 Crores)

CS: Mumbai Western/ ZS: Mumbai | Date of NPA; 28.10.2016

n terms of RBI Master Circular No DBR. No. CIDBC 2220; 16.003/15-16 deaded July 07

805; Committee for definification of Willing Desiulars issued and wor case notice dead

5.06.2020 to following persons mentioning the ground(s) on the basis of which they are definified use will Metalliers.

5.08.0020 to rottoming personal mininforming the groundays us the uses or mininforming the groundays can be considered to the consideration of the considera

As per on dated 10.00.2010, Net fried is of bollower? Directors? dual allos are as uriuer.							
Name	Net Means						
Sh. Chanderkishor Seksaria (Director & Guarantor)	Rs. 0.36 Cr.						
Sh. Rajkishor Seksaria (Director & Guarantor)	Rs. 0.96 Cr.						
Total	Rs. 1.32 Cr.						
Parrower / Director / Guernaters having a efficient not means to repay the loan							

version of Funds

Wereinon of Hands
a powr Audited Ballmann Sheet dated 31 03.03/14 & 3 10.02.015, sales was Re 2.98 Core
for Audited Ballmann Sheet dated 31 03.03/14 & 3 10.02.015, sales was Re 2.98 Core
for the 1.48 Core respectively. Trade reconside decreased from Re 15.78 core to Re 1.75 core
for the 1.48 Core fo

representation was received from the Bornear and the above named persons against said ords OBBER OF the REVIEW COMMITTEE FOR DECLARATION OF UPILLU DEPAULTEES. The Review Committee chained by the undereigned IND A CEO of the Bank and the Direction of the Bank as markers, after the consideration of the above set disfacts and ordinance, of the Bank as markers, after the consideration of the above set disfacts and ordinance committee and found that alloreasid parties, mentioned at serial No. 1 to 3 are responsible for above event of whit default, which constitute cogent ground of being declared as WIMJ Debutkers' in terms of cleant Bank guidelines Issued in consonance with the RE guidelines // Master Courter No. DBN. No. CD. CC. 2201. 800.9201.75 is dated 0.173. OR productions // Master Courter No. DBN. No. CD. CC. 2201. 800.9201.75 is dated 0.173. OR where the consonance with the RE productions // Master Courter No. DBN. No. CD. CC. 2201. 800.9201.75 is dated 0.173. OR where the courter of guidelines / Master Circular No. DBR. No. CID. BC. 22220.16.0032015-16 dated 01.07.201 and declated M/s. Fanlastic Hospitality Services Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower) Sh. Chanderkish Seksaria (Director & Guarantor) Sh. Rajkishor Seksaria (Director & Guarantor) as "Wilh Defaulters" for the reason mentioned above.

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank 🕢

सिंडिकेट Syndicate

SALE NOTICE

Audicion Dale Motico for Sale of Immonibile Proporties under the Societizations to Control Co

Description of the Property		Earnest Money Deposit (in ₹)				
i) All that part and parcel of the property – Unit No. 3, Ground Roor, Admeasuring 123,44 sp., mtrs, Building No. 2 (A-3) Millenium Business Park Sector No. 1, Plot No. MBP-2, A Block, Timens Transe Creek Industrial Area, (TIC), Willage: Mahape, Taluk & Dist.: Tihene, Navi Mumbai in the name of Redwond Properties and Investment Pvt. Ltd.	90,00,000/- (Rs. Ninsty					
2) All that part and parcel of the property - Unit No. 10, Ground Floor, Admeasuring 123.44 sq., ntrs. Building No. 2 (A-3) Millenium Business Park, Sector No. 1 Hot No. MBP-2, A Block, Trans Thane Creek Industrial Area, (TIC), Village Mehape, Talki & Dist.: Thane, Nori Mumbal in the name of Dazzing Properties and Investment Pvt, Ltd.	90,00,000/- (Rs. Ninety					
3) All that part and parcel of the property - Unit No. 11, Ground Floor, Admessuring 123.44 e.g. nmrs. Bulding No. 2 (4-3) Milliam Business Park, Sector No. 1, Plot No. MBP - 2, A Block, Trans Thane Creek Industrial Area, CTICI, Village Mishape, Baluk & Dist. Thane, Navi Mumbais in the name of Figici Properties and Prevestment Pvt. Ltd.	90,00,000/- (Rs. Ninety Lakhs Only)	(Rs. Nine Lakhs Only)				
4) All that part and parcel of the property - Hat No. 5, First Floor, Shall Kuti Co-op, Housing Society Ltd., Flot No 454, 26º Road Behind KIC Restaurant, TPS III, Bandra (West), Mumbai-400 050 admeasuring 576 sp. ft. (built up) in the name of M/s. Videocon Realty and Infrastructure Limited.	(Rs, One Crore	(Rs,Seventeen Lakhs Ten Thousand				
The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 05.11.2022 up to 5.00 p. m.						

with prior appointment with Authorized Officer as below

Date of importion of properties with prior appointment with Authorised Officer as below:

DEE SARD TRUE of PRESTORION (SALAZOZ STOREN 100 A 100

Canara Bank, Stressed Asset Management Branch, Mumba



MUMBAL FIRE BRIGADE e-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. FBI W/817 Dated : 10/10/2022 (Bid No. 7200038186 dated 19.10.2022)

The Municipal Commissioner of Brihannumbai Municipal Corporation invites the following online tender. The tender copy can be downloaded from BMCs Portal (<a href="http://www.portal.BMC.gov.in">http://www.portal.BMC.gov.in</a>) under "Tender" section. All interested vendors whether already registered or not registered in BMC, are mandated to get registered with BMC for e-Inedering process. Login credentials to participate in the online bidding process on above mentioned portal under "e-Tender".

For registration, enrollment for digital signature certificated & user manual, please refer to respective links provided in e-Tendering tab.

The vendors can get digital signature from any one of the Cetifying Authorities (CA's) licensed by the Controller of Certifying Authorities namely safecrypt, IDRBT, National Informatics Centre, TCS, Customs, MTNL, GNFC and e Mudhra CA, BMC has also opened a help desk at the C.P.D. office to help the vendors in this regard.

The technical and commercial bids shall be submitted online upto the due date and time mentioned

below.									
	Sr. No.	Description	EMD (Rs.)	Tender form Charges (Rs.) (4)	Start Date & Time for Downloading of Bids (5)	Due Date & Time for online Bid Submission (6)			
	1	Supply of electric vehicle Tata Nexon EV XZ+ or similar car as per the specifications of Mumbai Fire Brigade		11,400 + 18% GST	21.10.2022 11.00 Hrs.	16.11.2022 16.00 Hrs.			

The tenderer shall have to pay Tender document charges as mentioned above through online payment gateway before downloading the tender document. All the tenderer are required to pay the EMD online as per BMC precedure.

Chief Fire Office Mumbai Fire Brigade

Keep the terraces clean, remove odd articles/junk/scrap



IIFL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PRO/1682/ADV/2022-23

CIN: L74140MH2008PLC177884

Regd. Office: IIFL Centre, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013.

Tel: (91-22) 4876 5600 I Fax: (91-22) 46464706 Email id: secretarial@iiflw.com I Website: www.iiflwealth.com

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2022

		Quarter ended		Half Yea	Year ended	
Particulars	September 30,	June 30,	September 30,	September 30,	September 30,	March 31,
ratticulats	2022	2022	2021	2022	2021	2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	505.26	460.51	485.67	965.76	867.12	1,850.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	225.52	201.44	188.32	426.96	339.27	751.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	225.52	201.44	188.32	426.96	339.27	751.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	174.37	156.58	142.48	330.95	259.34	577.74
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	172.62	159.94	140.45	332.56	259.00	581.73
Equity Share Capital	17.77	17.75	17.69	17.77	17.69	17.74
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	2,979.83
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic	19.63	17.65	16.15	37.28	29.45	65.41
Diluted	19.24	17.42	15.80	36.53	28.93	64.10

Place: Mumbai Date: October 19, 2022

Notes:

1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on October 19, 2022,
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended Pinancial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the Stock Exchange websites with the Stock Exchanges websites via weakenial accommand beautic is available on the Stock Exchange vebsites via weakenial accommand wewomenial accommand on the Company's websites at via weakenial accommand wewomenial accommand on the Company's websites at via weakenial accommand weakenial accommand on the Company's websites at via weakenial accommand weakenial accommand on the Company's website at via weakenial freshell the substitute of the Stock Exchanges and its available on weakenial accommand on the Company's website at via weakenial freshell the Stock Exchanges and its available on the Stock Exchanges and the Stock Exchang

4. The key data relating to standalone financial results of IIFL Wealth Management Limited is as under:							
in the key data renting to standardie manetaries and or in a weath		inted is as ander				Rs. in Crore	
	Quarter ended			Half Ye:	Year ended		
Particulars	September 30, 20 <b>2</b> 2	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	47.78	14.82	26.37	62.60	66.44	88.91	
Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	270.64	32.25	109.84	302.88	168.01	454.31	
Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	264.35	31.89	105.13	296.23	152.77	408.84	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	264.42	32.06	105.06	296.47	152.69	408.18	

5. The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 and September 30, 2021, are the balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the half year ended September 30, 2022 and September 30, 2021 and the unaudited figures of the quarter ended line 30, 2022 and pine 30, 2021, respectively 6. Pervious persolvy/gara figures have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current neriod/vear

anaging Director DIN: 03247753

By order of the Board IIFL Wealth Management Limited